OWLSnet MyPC Statistics - March 2024

Library

Algoma

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Egg Harbor
Door County - Ephraim

Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Forestville
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Door County - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

Kimberly

Little Chute

Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Total Minutes

6,341
963
6,699
808
2,274
45
98
569
2,308
27,590
419
667
3,799
2,500
3,289
11,548
24,098
3,976
8,122
10,989
4,588
2,788
2,218
552
1716
10,936
596
2,008
1,514
925
5,514
10,719
846
4,683
0
3412
616
0
21,770
5,958
1,383
170
2,552
18,522
3,144
224,231

Total Sessions

124
39
182

19
56

1
3
21
57
575

12
73
49
98
144
406
102
221
300
100
76
57
22
63
259
14
34
48
37
104
214
19
126

94
18

490
78
32
12
58

457
74

4975

Avg Minutes per
Session
51
25
37
43
41
45
33
27
40
48
60
56
52
51
34
80
59
39
37
37
46
37
39
25
27
42
43
59
32
25
53
50
45
37
0
36
34
0
44
76
43
14
44
41
42
45



